TVP-12
Indoor Series
TVP-12
Outdoor Series
GE
Security
Video Surveillance
TruVision™ Line PTZ Cameras

Dimensional Diagrams
Ordering Information
TruVision™ PTZ Mini
NTSC
TVP-12C TruVision Mini PTZ, 12X Color, Indoor, NTSC
TVP-12DN TruVision Mini PTZ, 12X, D/N, Indoor, NTSC
TVP-12C-E TruVision Mini PTZ, 12X Color, Outdoor IP66, NTSC
TVP-12DN-E TruVision Mini PTZ, 12X, D/N, Outdoor IP66, NTSC
PAL
TVP-12CP TruVision Mini PTZ, 12X Color, Indoor, PAL
TVP-12DNP TruVision Mini PTZ, 12X, D/N, Indoor, PAL
TVP-12C-EP TruVision Mini PTZ, 12X Color, Outdoor IP66, PAL
TVP-12DN-EP TruVision Mini PTZ, 12X, D/N, Outdoor IP66, PAL
Accessories
TVP-FM TruVision Mini PTZ indoor flush mount
TVP-WM TruVision Mini PTZ short wall mount
TVP-LWM TruVision Mini PTZ long wall mount